One Hour Classic 2021 -
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Sail Number

ITA1
DEN 37
ITA 465
CZE 48
ITA 364
NED 127
NOR 66
ITA 106
NED 246
ITA 10
ITA 346
K57
NED 61
FRA 767
ITA 999
AUT 5
ITA 415
ITA 15
ITA 95
ITA 155
ITA 66
NED 881
DEN 7777
CZE 63
ITA 8080
ITA 304
ITA123
ITA 404
NED 51
ITA9114
FRA 1077
ITA 206
ITA912
ITA 289
VEN 29
ITA 125
FRA 113
AUT 85
VEN 34
AUT 76
ITA 604
ITA 345
GER 22
ITA 252
JER 777
FRA 902
ITA 109
ITA 188
AUT 86
AUT 53
CZE77

Name

Cucchi Andrea

Sge Johan

Dal Pont Ennio
Cech Petr

Slijk Daniel Louis
Verseput Twan
Linnerud Christian
Fauster Thomas
Van den Heulen Thomas
Prati Francesco
Slijk Nicholas

Skie John

Baajen Max
Xavier Joly

Pisani Matteo
Purwitzer Markus
Begalli Marco
Spanu Nicolo
Brunetti Massimiliano
Tomasini Leonardo
Spanu Matteo
Hessels Koen
Vinther Noah
Drda David
Mocchi Dario
Modena Manolo
Simeoni Francesco
Franchi Luca
Doppenberg Dirk
Laurenza Michele
Wilhelem Basile
Milianelli Giulio
Mariotti Alessandro
Ferri Leonardo
Salas Cobos Jose Gabriel
Giorgi Giorgio
Lorho Brendan
Smola Winfried
Diaz Douglas
Hieber Maximilian
Valenti Stefano
Gavioli Jacopo
Winter Markus
Renna Sofia

Le Masurier Chris
Joly Eliot

Ferri Guido
Biagiolini Anna
Machan Markus
Peter Theo
Raskova Adela

Slalom Race 1

M/F CAT.
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Final Result

CIRCOLO/CLUB
CIRCOLO SURF TORBOLE
DENMARK

Sponsor

Neil Pryde + JP
CZECH REPUBLIC Challenger Sails
CIRCOLO SURF TORBOLE
SURF CLUB TEXEL
NORWAY
CIRCOLO SURF TORBOLE
WATERSPORT VERBOND
CIRCOLO SURF TORBOLE

CIRCOLO SURF TORBOLE Neil Pryde + JP

UKW RRD

HOLLAND

FRANCE Challengersails
CVS CALAMBRONE

AUSTRIA

CIRCOLO VELICO SCIROCCO

EOLO BEACH SPORT

LEGA NAVALE ALBISOLA

CIRCOLO SURF TORBOLE RRD
EOLO BEACH SPORT
HOLLAND

DENMARK

CECH REPUBLIC

LNI VARESE

CIRCOLO SURF TORBOLE
NAUTICLUB CASTELFISANO
YACHT CLUB ITALIANO
HOLLAND

PLANET SAIL BRACCIANO
FRANCE

WINDSURFING LIVORNO
LNI ANCONA

LNI ANCONA
VENEZUALA

CIRCOLO DEL MARE
FRANCE

AUSTRIA

VENEZUELA

AUSTRIA

CIRCOLO SURF TORBOLE
CIRCOLO SURF TORBOLE
GERMANY

CIRCOLO SURF TORBOLE
JERSEY

FRANCE

CIRCOLO SURF TORBOLE
MARINA JULIA
WINDSURFING AUSTRIA
AUSTRIA

CZECH REPUBLIC

Challemger Sails
Challenger Sails + RRD

Neil Pryde + JP

Neil Pryde

Time
01:03:58
01:04:08
01:04:10
01:04:28
01:06:08
01:06:24
01:06:42
01:06:42
01:07:00
01:00:00
01:00:01
01:00:10
01:00:22
01:00:28
01:00:48
01:00:52
01:01:06
01:01:28
01:01:46
01:01:46
01:02:14
01:02:26
01:02:36
01:02:36
01:03:24
01:03:26
01:03:52
01:04:12
01:04:14
01:04:16
01:04:54
01:05:08
01:05:46
01:06:00
01:07:02
01:07:08
01:07:48
01:00:18
01:00:36
01:00:38
01:00:42
01:01:13
01:01:20
01:01:30
01:01:40
01:01:40
01:01:46
01:01:52
01:02:04
01:02:08
01:02:18

Legs
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ITA 193
GER 799
GER 222
GER 69
GER 750
DEN 1111
AUT 73
ITAG3
ITA75
GER 772
ITA 185
AUT 24
ITA 830
ITA 636
AUT 161
SUl 156
ITAS0
ITA1717
ITA117
AUT9
ITA 284
ITA 3333
ITAS52
AUT 141
ITA 248
AUT 16
ITA 5088
ITA 460
ITA 65
BAY 73
GER 219
ITA 809
ITA 5555
ITA 85
ITA 253
AUT 26
GER 316
ITA 966
NED 135
RUS 77
ITA 800
AUT 200
ITA 200
GER 128
ITA78
ITA 7355
ITAS512
ITA 5084
AUT XXX
ITA6
ITA 181
ITA 2000
ITA 160
ITA 304
BAY 257

Marchegger Greta
Steinlein Markus
Hermann Markus
Hesse André
Hirschberg Christian
Finn Noer

Maier Mario

Raggi Romeo

Spanu Madddalena
Steinlein Sophie
Biagiolini Caterina
Wesendorfer Laurenz
Saoncella Mattia
Pasquini Roberto
Bratsch Christian
Baile Thomas
Tappino Alessio
Vescovi Francesco
Sotomayor Rocco
Pichler Peter
Manzaroli Marco
Dezzi Bardeschi Duccio
Mammone Francesco
Hager Joseph
Pontremoli Andrea
Foedinger Alexander
Della bella Gianrico
Baruchello Matteo
Del Bono Stefano
Schlenker Thomas
Emser Benedikt
Pesaresi Antonio
Geers Rinaldo
Sbordoni Mauro
Vannucci Aurora
Hoellwarth Daniel
Arbs Frederik
Carbonetti Elia
Dunnewind Arthur
Useinov Roman
Brizio Elia

Dieter Walter

Filanti Luca
Waltenheimer Mark
Zani Andrea

Tarlao Zeno

Siringo Cristiano
Loncrini Massimiliano
Reichholf Lois
Marchegger Luis
Bevacqua Andrea
Ermanno Nalio
Martini bruno

Fabbi Davide
Wagner Thomas
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CIRCOLO SURF TORBOLE
GERMANIA

DWSV

GERMANY

GERMANY

DENMARK

AUSTRIA

CIRCOLO SURF TORBOLE
EOLO BEACH SPORT
GERMANIA

MARINA JULIA

AUSTRIA

CSB BRACCIANO JP
ADRIATICO WIND CLUB
AUSTRIA

SWITZERLAND
TRAMONTANA SURF VOLTRI
CN SENIGALLIA ASD
CIRCOLO SURF TORBOLE
AUSTRIA

CLUB NAUTICO PESARO
TORRE DEL LAGO PUCCINI
EOLO BEACH SPORT

WSA

YACHT CLUB ITALIANO

WSA

CIRCOLO SURF TORBOLE
CIRCOLO SURF TORBOLE
CVS CALAMBRONE
GERMANY

GEMANY

LNI ANCONA

TALAMONE

NETTUNO YACHT CLUB

CVS CALAMBRONE

Neil Pryde + JP

Challenger Sails

Challenger + JP

LNI ANCONA Challenger Sails
RUSSIA

CIRCOLO SURF TORBOLE
ASW STEYR

CIRCOLO VELICO RIO PIRCIO

Challenger Sails

CIRCOLO SURF TORBOLE
SOC. VEL. BARCOLA E GRIGNANO
ASD SAILING T. BRACCIANO
CIRCOLO SURF TORBOLE
CIRCOLO SURF TORBOLE
CIRCOLO SURF TORBOLE
YACHT CLUB COMO
CIRCOLO SURF TORBOLE
CIRCOLO SURF TORBOLE
YACHT CLUB PARMA
GERMANY

Neil Pryde + JP

Challenger Sails

01:03:30
01:03:56
01:04:24
01:05:04
01:05:18
01:05:34
01:05:54
01:05:58
01:06:20
01:06:34
01:07:00
01:07:10
01:07:18
00:55:58
01:00:00
01:01:30
01:01:48
01:02:12
01:02:12
01:02:44
01:03:46
01:03:48
01:04:52
00:49:06
01:05:04
01:05:36
01:05:36
01:05:42
01:06:08
01:07:06
01:07:30
01:08:02
01:08:38
00:53:52
00:59:04
01:00:26
01:03:02
01:05:26
00:47:36
00:49:54
01:07:36
00:32:52
00:40:34
01:03:50
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DNF
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DNF
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DNF
DNF
DNC
DNC
DNC
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